

## Diverse articole

I.D.: 49085130

---

Data publicarii	20.08.20	Coduri CPV	44423000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 1.442,00 RON - 1.442,00 RON

---

Descriere: PLINTA PVC 165 STEJAR COGNAC 13,000 BUC 7,56 98,28 18,67 4032271180606 PARCHET LAMINAT 8MM AC3 D4955 2.131M/BAX 31,965 MP 27,73 886,39 168,41 5907572344646 IZOLATIE PARCHET 3MM MULTISILENT 3MM 30,000 MP 3,53 105,90 20,12 9002588633565 5 BUC DISC ABRAZIV CU ARICI SB, O 125 MM, 60 63356 1,000 BUC 7,14 7,14 1,36 6420336215895 FERONERIE BUTUC PACHET Y 90 ALB 10265 4,000 BUC 59,66 238,64 45,34 2100000080359 ACCESORII PLINTA DIVERSE RICO LEO 16,000 BUC 3,36 53,76 10,21 7420289701635 PRAG TRECERE 41\*900MM LEMN AURIU 5419 3,000 BUC 15,97 47,91 9,10 3838847026894 CHIT ALB HELIOS 0.75 KG TESSAROL 1,000 BUC 18,49 18,49 3,51 5946046050768 IDEEA OCRU INCHIS 0.75L 1,000 BUC 16,81 16,81 3,19 5946036045194 SPOR EMAIL ALB FAST DRAY 2.5L 1,000 BUC 62,18 62,18 11,81 8710439055725 BISON ACRYLIC UNIVERSAL ALB 300ML 426005 2,000 BUC 7,14 14,28 2,71 9002588202440 SET ZUGRAV PROF 18CM 20244 1,000 SET 17,23 17,23 3,27 1.567,01 297,70

---